
Highlights in the
ROTECTIONmea FORMICAdecorative laminate

MONDAY, October 5 TUESDAY, October 6 WEDNESDAY,October 7
p.m. p.m. p.m.7.30 YAs, 4YZ: Mr Gillie (NZBS) 9.0 ZBs, ZAs, 1XH, 2ZC: Theatre Time] 9.15 3YA:

;
The Rat on Lincoln Avenue2YZ: The Creedy Case (NZBS) with Somerset Maugham 9.30 2XG: | (VOA)9.4 2XN: Storm in a Teacup (NZBS) 9.30 1XN, 2YA: Lord MountdragoDrama

(BBC)1YA: Thank You, Edmondo (CBC)9.33 2XC: The Waterloo Table (NZBS)

p.m. p.m, p.m. 27.42 2YC: Gordon Webb Brass Choir 7.0 2YC: Harlequin Overture (David}] 7.0 1YC: The National Orchestra8. 0 YCs: Czech Philharmonic Orches- Farquhar) 2YC: Gwynneth Brown (harpsi-tra (conductor, Karel Ancerl)}| 7.30 YCs: Ilse von ‘Alpenheim (piano) chord) |8.24 1XN: 17th-18th Century Chamber] 8.0 4YZ: Czech Philharmonic Orches- 8YC: David Stone (violin). Music tra 8.0 YCs: Czech Philharmonic Orches-9.3 2XP: Hollywood String Quartet 3YC: Music by Beethoven tra (soloist, Josef Suk; con-i 2XG: Czech Philharmonic Orches-] 9. 4 8XC: Czech Philharmonic Orches- ductor, Ladislav Slovak)tra (soloist, Jan Panenka) tra (soloist, Jan Panenka) 9.15 1YZ, 2YZ: Igor Ozim (violin) and9.5 YCs: Hollywood String Quartet 9.30 3YZ, 4YZ: Igor Ozim (violin) and Ilse von Alpenheim (piano)10.30 2YC: Lance Dossor (piano) Ilse von Alpenheim (piano) YCs: 20th Century Orchestral10.0 2YZ: The National Orchestra Masterpieces2YC: Organ Sonata (Edwin Carr) | 9.35 1YC: Lenora Owsley (organ)
p.m. p.m. p.m.7.0 1YC: Early Theatre in N.Z.-2 7.15 1YC: Homer and Linear B (Pro-] 7.15 2YZ: The Road Menders (Lester7.15 2YZ: Early Settlers of Hawke’s fessor T. B. L. Webster) Masters)
' Bay 3YA: Many Employments — 2 4YA: Our Neighbours in Space-9.4 3XC: Down. Opihi Way (Ada (Patricia Whale) ' 4: MarsTurnbull) 7.30 2YA: Neighbours in Space — 4:] 7.30 YCs: Poetry (ed., Alistair Camp-Spoken 9.50 .8YC: ‘The Living Shakespeare-9: Mars bellThe Tragedies 8.0 4YC:

}
Notes on a Distant Drum] 8.38 YAs, 8YZ, 4YZ: Book ShopWord 4YC: Favourite Characters: Theo- | 8.30 2YC: -3 (Peter Zwartz) 10. 0° 2¥C: Ends and Means in NZ.bald Pontifex 9.30 2YC: The Living Shakespeare-3: Politics-410.0 2XA: Realism in Films The Tragedies 4YC: The Living Shakespeare-3:10.30 1YC: Favourite Characters: Mrj10.0 2YA: Battle Against Disease— 2: The TragediesBennet Malaria 10.15 1YA: Many Employments — 2

(Patricia Whale)
p.m. . p.m. . p.m.7.0 ZBs, ZAs, 2ZC, 1XH: Scoop the] 8.0 ZBs, 4ZA, 1XH, 2ZC: King of 7.0 ZBs, ZAs, 2ZC, 1XH: Number,‘ ee mg ly bigs dada ind 8.30 oo ne i UES (BBC)a Please7.30 ZBs, S, Ss, ; 4 915° 1 : My Word , F :

e Life with Dexter 8.30 My Word (BBC)
8.30 1YZ: Take It From Here
9.35 3XC: (BBC) |.

p.m. = p.m. p.m.7.0 YA: Bill Wolfgramm’s 8.30 1YA: Royal Marines Band, 7.15 1YA: Edmundo Ros _ Orchestra7.30 1YZ: Bay of Plenty Hit Parade R.N.Z.N. (BBC)8.1 2XP: Big Broadcast, 1959 2YA: Massed Industrial Works’| 7.45 3YA: Larry Adler with the Pro
3 8.15 2YD: Peggy Lee (vocal) Bands Arte Orchestra9.30 YAs: Talking About Records (D.] 8.45 2YD: Pat Boone (vocal) 8.15 YAs, 8YZ, 4YZ: Starlight SerenadW. McKenzie) . | 9.0 1YD: Fats Domino Entertains (NZBSMusic 10.0 3YZ: Songs of the Maori 10.15 4YZ: German Folk Songs 8.30 YAs, 3YZ, 4YZ: Jackie BrokenshaWilliams) 10.30 2YA: Tunes from the Charts (vibraphone)2XN: Nelson Garrison Band

9.15 AYA: German University Songs
p.m. p.m. A p.m. at8.0 ZBs, ZAs, ZCs: Address Unknown | 7,30 1ZB: Squadron Airborne-1 8.10 3XC: The Old Shop-19.0 ZBs, ZAs, 1XH, 2ZC: Indictment 3ZB: That Was the Hour-1 (BBC10.0 2YZ: Redgauntlet (BBC) 8.0 2YA,3YA:) Lady in a Fog 9.0 ZBs, ZAs, 1XH, 2ZC: Book of the.

1 10.30 i1XH: High Adventure 1020 1Y¥A: (BBC) MonthS 8.30 3YZ: A Knife in the Sun | 9.4 2XN: The Day of the Triffids-i9.30 1YZ, 2YZ: (BBC) (BBC
?9.30 AYA, 4YZ: Lady ina Fog (BBC)

p.m. p.m. p.m.9.0 1YD: Lester Lanin Orchestra 7.25 1YA: Crombie Murdoch’s Orches-| 7.30 2YA: Tony Noorts’s OrchestraDance 10.0 2YA: Marian McPartland (piano) tra oe 8. 0 2YD: Premiere ta 38YA: Ben Cutler Orchestra 10.0 2ZA, 2XG: Accent on Rhythm 10.0 4YA: Ahmad Jamal4YA: Australian Jazz: Quartet 10.30 1YA:
Rhythm

on Record (Turn- 2ZC: Dave Brubeck Quartet10.30 1YA: Jack Teagarden Band table) 10.15 2YA: Teddy Wilson (piano)& Jazz
.m. : p.m. .m.
YAs,pe Boxing, N.Z. Cham-] 6.49 YAs,et Boxing, N.Z, Cham-] 10.30 YAs, YZs: Boxing, N.Z. ChampsSport 11.14 YAs, 4YZ: pionships (first day) }11.14 YAs, 4YZ: pionships (final day); review, and, 6.49 YAs, YZs: Road Cycling, 120-mile commentaries on feature

é first Olympic Trial bouts


